WV BTOP Grant NT10BIX5570031
WWW.recovery.wv.gov /

Jimmy Gianato, Grant Recipient Administrator
304-558-5380
Jimmy.J.Gianato@wv.gov

Grant Michael L. Todorovich, Grant Principal Investigator/Project Director
304-561-6675

Michael. Todorovich@wv.ngb.army.mil

Team

John D. Dunlap-Director, Infrastructure, Design & Operations
304-558-8145

|

|

|

|

, [
Implementation ]
|

|

|

|

| John.D.Dunlap@wv.gov

GIT TEAM

Technical

P itk 2 <+ ————

John D. Dunlap, Director-Infrastructure, Design & Operations\
304-558-8145
John.D.Dunlap@wv.gov
Perry Rios, Grant Engineering Project Manager
304-957-8230
Perry.X.Rios@wv.gov
Cindy L. Smith, WVOT Project Manager
304-957-6905

/

[

|

|
-

|

|

| Cindy.L.Smith@wv.gov

| Joe Gonzales, Office of Emergency Medical \I
I Service/Medical Communications Division |
| 304-581-2900 |
|  jgonzo@fastmail.us I
| 1 Fred Smart, Lead Engineer/Towers |
304-476-8301 |
Fred.Smart@alexutil.com |
Nancy Lilly, ASA 1l |
304-581-2900 |
« Nancy.L.Lilly@wv.gov /
~

TOWERS TEAM
P s “«-———_

National Radio Astronomy Observatory
| (NRAO) |
Michael Holstine, PE I

| Business Manager NRAO I
|

|

/ \

| Greenbank, WV
| 304-456-2231
\ _ mholstin@nrao.edu /

Sub-Recipient

P “«-——~

/ Erontier Communications (MPLS) \
! 1500 MacCorkle Ave., Room 020 '
| Charleston, WV 25396 :
| www.frontier.com |
| Ken Arndt, President Southeast Region I
| 304-344-3939 |
| Ken.Arndt@ftr.com |
I Joseph Starsick, Associate General Councel- |
I'Southeast Region I
: 304-344-7644 l
| Joseph.Starsick@ftr.com :
Jason Anderson, Lead Engineer BTOP Grant |

|

|

| Project
| 304-344-7232
\Jason.Anderson@ftr.com /
N g
FRONTIER TEAM
-_——— 4————<

e

/ Lewis County Commission (Tower Build) \\
| 18 Garton Plazas |
| P.O. Box 466 |
| Weston, WV 26452 :

Attn: Cindy Whetsell, Administrator |

|
\ /

Lewis County Commission

FUNCTIONAL

Vendors

Environmental

Inventory

WV Dept. of Heath & Human Resources
Medical Communications Divisions
NOROP
190 Hart Field Road
Morgantown, WV 26505

Teresa Schuller, Environmental

Project Manager

Mead & Hunt, Inc. RPM Engineers

304-345-6712

tschuller@rpmengineers.com

Justin Bird, BTOP
Inventory Coordinator
304-561-6315
Justin.P.Bird@wv.gov

WV Office of Technology
A Div. of the WV Dept. of Admin.
Building 5, 10" Floor
State Capitol Complex
1900 Kanawha Boulevard, East
Charleston, WV 25305

WV Military Authority
1703 Coonskin Drive
Charleston, WV 23505

STAFF




